verde
roéso

CB Experience
Autodromo Capuava
19/02/2022

CB Experience

Track

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

BN

PREMIUM 2 19/02/2022 15:50.
Qualificagao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(160) FERNANDO DIAS SILVA
1 1:46.569 +8.790 15:34:19.307
2 1:37.779 - 15:35:57.086
3 1:38.179 +0.400 15:37:35.265
4 1:44.744 +6.965 15:39:20.009
(102) EDU ACETO
1 2:02.749 +10.610 15:38:38.869
2 2:01.163 +9.024 15:40:40.032
3 1:54.011 +1.872 15:42:34.043
4 1:58.673 +6.534 15:44:32.716
5 1:52.984 +0.845 15:46:25.700
6 1:52.139 - 15:48:17.839
7 1:56.006 +3.867 15:50:13.845
(151) DIOGO BUENO SILVESTRE
1 2:03.476 +10.489 15:38:41.512
2 1:57.385 +4.398 15:40:38.897
3 1:55.595 +2.608 15:42:34.492
4 1:57.540 +4.553 15:44:32.032
5 1:53.179 +0.192 15:46:25.211
6 1:52.987 - 15:48:18.198
7 1:57.921 +4.934 15:50:16.119
(144) CARLOS CAMPOS
1 2:01.108 +7.098 15:35:13.027
2 1:57.166 +3.156 15:37:10.193
3 1:54.010 - 15:39:04.203
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